

**SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Senator Campbell to Re-reengrossed House Bill No. 492 by Representatives DeWitt and Crane

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 6, change "upon" to "applicable to claims arising under  
3 policies issued after"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 11, change "occurring" to "under policies issued"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 3, line 2, change "occurring" to "under policies issued"